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Monthly Counts

February 1, 2021 - February 28, 2021

Cyclist Summary by Site
£ 02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

Site Total Average Peak Count Peak Period

South Washington St. Bridge Cyclist 1,208 v -13.3% 43 v -4.0% 74 A 13.8% Wed Feb 24,2021 FriJan 15, 2021

Riverwalk at Court Street Cyclist 675 A 581% 24 A 75.0% N4 A 267.7% Fri Feb 5,2021 Sun Jan 31, 2021
Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Cyclist 434 ~ -24.4% 15 v -16.3% 42 A 20.0% Sat Feb 27,2021 Tue Jan 12, 2021
Noyes Island Cyclist 424 ~ -42.3% 15 v -36.1% 35 v -39.7% Sat Feb 27,2021 Thu Jan 21,2021
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Cyclist 405 v -27.3% 14 v -19.5% 39 A182% Sat Feb 27,2021 Tue Jan 12,2021
Confluence Tunnel Cyclist 287 w -30.0% 10 v -225% 28 A 16.7% Thu Feb 25, 2021 FriJan 15, 2021

MLK Promenade Cyclist 184 v -33.8% 7 ~-26.7% 20 A 17.6% Thu Feb 25,2021 Sat Jan 16, 2021
Otsiningo South Cyclist 154 v -17.6% 6 v -88% 27 A 38% Sat Feb 27,2021 Sun Jan 10, 2021
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Cyclist 150 v -5.7% 5 A 44% 30 A 1143% Wed Feb 24,2021 Sun Jan 3, 2021
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Cyclist 93 A 675.0% 3 A 759.6% 15 A 400.0% Sat Feb 27,2021 Thu Jan 14, 2021
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Monthly Counts

February 1, 2021 - February 28, 2021

Pedestrian Summary by Site
£ 02/01/2021 - 02/28/2021

Site Total Average Peak Count Peak Period

Vestal Rail Trail West - Coal House Pedestrian 10,424 v -14.5% 372 v -54% 880 A 29.2% Sat Feb 27,2021 Sun Jan 10, 2021
Vestal Rail Trail East - Shoppes Pedestrian 10,195 v -9.1% 364 A 0.7% 837 A 47.4% Wed Feb 24,2021 Sun Jan 10, 2021
South Washington St. Bridge Pedestrian 9,495 v -20.3% 339 v -11.7% 557 v -39.2% Sat Feb 27,2021 FriJan 15,2021
North Ostiningo Park at Howell Drive Pedestrian 6,865 A 10.7% 245 A 225% 573 A 532% Sat Feb 6,2021 Sun Jan 10, 2021
Otsiningo South Pedestrian 4,049 A 14.2% 145 A 26.4% 390 A 49.4% Fri Feb 26,2021 Sun Jan 10, 2021
Confluence Tunnel Pedestrian 3,833 A91% 137 A 20.8% 308 A 419% Sat Feb 27,2021 Sat Jan 2, 2021
Riverwalk at Court Street Pedestrian 3199 A 9.8% N4 A 215% 270 v -39.3% Fri Feb 26,2021 FriJan1,2021
MLK Promenade Pedestrian 2,206 A 22% 79 A 132% 141 A 356% Wed Feb 24,2021 Mon Jan 18, 2021
Vestal Rail Trail - West Extension Pedestrian 1,653 A 100.9% 59 A 1224% 180 A 157.1% Sat Feb 27,2021 SunJan 17, 2021
Noyes Island Pedestrian 1,305 v -7.6% 47 A 2.3% 86 A 24.6% Fri Feb 26,2021 Mon Jan 18, 2021
Owego Riverwalk 1,000 A 66.9% 36 A 84.8% 84 v -4.5% Sun Feb 21,2021 Sat Jan 30, 2021
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